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Austin Film Festival

$13,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$7,000
To support the Austin Film Festival & Writers Conference, which showcases the work of filmmakers and 
attracts screenwriters and film lovers from Austin and across the nation.

Arts Respond Economic Development

$3,500
To support screenwriting and film classes for students ages 9-18 in the Austin Independent School District.

Arts Respond Education

$9,165
To support AFF in Six Square, part of the festival's Writer's Conference, which will provide interactive 
experiences with pioneering industry executives.

Cultural District Project - High Quality Arts Programming

Austin Film Society

$15,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$5,000
To support the Austin presentation from the Pan African Film and Arts Festival, featuring three days of 
curated events to provide audiences the opportunity to experience a selection of the most acclaimed films from the 
largest Black film and arts festival.

Arts Respond Economic Development

Blackshear Elementary/Austin ISD

$500
Artistic fee subsidy for the Peterson Brothers to perform at Blackshear Elementary  in Austin, 11/03/23 - 
11/03/23.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$500
Artistic fee subsidy for J Muzacz to conduct a mosaic workshop at Blackshear Elementary in Austin, 
11/11/23 - 11/11/23.

Arts Respond Performance Support

01/10/2025

Please Note:  Texas Commission on the Arts provides additional funding opportunities throughout the year.



$345
Artistic fee subsidy for Anuradha Naimpally to perform at Blackshear Elementary in Austin, 05/15/24 - 
05/15/24.

Arts Respond Performance Support

Center for Women & Their Work

$13,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$5,000
To support Canto de Todes, a 12-hour performance piece combining folk, popular, and experimental music with 
interactive elements to serve as a conduit for social connection, as part of the Fusebox Festival in Austin.

Arts Respond Economic Development

$7,000
To support hands-on, educational programming about contemporary art for K-12th graders in Austin 
Independent School District.

Arts Respond Education

Fusebox Austin

$10,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$6,000
To support a series of public performances, installations, and events during the Fusebox Festival to attract both 
residents and visitors and inspire spending in support of artists and local businesses.

Arts Respond Economic Development

$3,000
Artistic fee subsidy for Graham Reynolds to perform at Rosette and the Baker School in Austin, 04/13/24 - 
04/13/24.

Arts Respond Performance Support

$3,000
Artistic fee subsidy for Forklift Danceworks to perform at Onion Creek Park in Austin, 04/12/24 - 
04/14/24.

Arts Respond Performance Support

Golden Hornet Project

$9,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$4,500
To support Five to Watch, a performance of five string orchestra works by emerging composers based in Austin, 
as part of a summer festival in partnership with the Austin Chamber Music Center.

Arts Respond Economic Development

La Follia Austin Baroque

$8,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

Motion Media Arts Center

$16,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

01/10/2025

Please Note:  Texas Commission on the Arts provides additional funding opportunities throughout the year.



$3,500
To support economic development programming that engages Austin area audiences through exposure to a 
variety of media art performances.

Arts Respond Economic Development

Outsider Film & Arts Festival

$3,500
To support the OUTsider festival, featuring local, national, and international LGBTQ+ artists presenting 
dance, film, music, theater, visual, and educational arts, in Austin.

Arts Respond Economic Development

Panoramic Voices (formerly Texas Choral Consort)

$11,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$4,000
To support the presentation of Requiescat, featuring Mozart's Requiem and a commissioned work by local 
composer Sophie Mathieu performed with the Central Texas Philharmonic at the Austin Public Library.

Arts Respond Economic Development

Salvage Vanguard Theater

$8,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

State Artist Carrie Fountain

$5,000
Support for this Texas Touring Roster artist to give at least one performance in Bandera County. Five more in 
Bandera, Blanco, Gillespie, Kendall, Kerr, and/or Real counties.

Commission Initiative - Rural Tour

Vortex Repertory Company

$11,000
To advance the creative economy of Texas by investing in the operations of this arts organization.

Arts Create - Operational Support

$5,500
To support the Green New Theatre Symposium, an event that uses performances, panels, readings, nature 
walks, and immersive gardening to discuss, understand, and improve Austin's environment.

Arts Respond Natural Resources & Agriculture

$5,500
To support the Summer Youth Theater, a theater program for at-risk Austin youth, culminating in a 
performance of the play 'Thrive, Or What You Will' by L M Feldman.

Arts Respond Public Safety & Criminal Justice

$150,000
To support the world premiere of the Black Feminist Guide to the Human Body, Vol. 1, a choreopoem by 
playwright Lisa B. Thompson, in the Six Square – Austin’s Black Cultural District.

Cultural District Project - High Quality Arts Programming

Welcome Table

$1,656
Artistic fee subsidy for Lannaya Drum & Dance to conduct workshops at Norman SImms Elementary in 
Austin, 06/17/24 - 07/18/24.

Arts Respond Performance Support

01/10/2025

Please Note:  Texas Commission on the Arts provides additional funding opportunities throughout the year.
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